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SUMMARY BY
COUNTIES

Belknap

Carroll

Cheshire

Coos

Grafton

Hillsborough

Merrimack

Rockingham

Strafford

Sullivan

Totals

Bennet, d

8

2

17

Biden, d

37

19

15

18

83

52

52

28

15

330

Booker, d

1

Boyd, d

Bullock, d

Burke, d

Buttigieg, d

79

46

51

26

50

335

178

233

90

48

Castro, d

De La Fuente, d

Delaney, d

Dunlap, d

Ellinger, d

Gabbard, d

20

20

28

25

89

73

61

26

19

369

Gleiberman, d

Greenstein, d

Harris, d

Hewes, d

Klobuchar, d

72

50

50

26

58

290

182

236

94

38

1,096

Koos, d

Kraus, d

Krichevsky, d

Moroz, d

Patrick, d

13

Sanders, d

50

34

45

55

185

112

108

71

32

743

Sestak, d

Sloan, d

Steyer, d

15

17

16

53

36

34

27

15

225

Thistle, d

Torgesen, d

Warren, d

16

40

29

21

22

157

Wells, d

Williamson, d

Yang, d

15

36

26

27

17

152

Bloomberg d

53

59

39

20

59

218

99

181

57

16

801

Romney

33

26

21

10

31

234

104

131

30

12

632

Scatter

26

14

31

16

31

153

85

108

26

12

502

408

282

322

182

370

1,730

980

1,196

491

220

6,184

4.1.20
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